Residential - In Office Appointment

Commercial - In Office
Appointments

On Site Inspection

Residential Growth Permit
Residential - Accessory Apartments
Residential - Accessory Building
Residential - Additions / Remodels
Residential - Demolition

Residential - Electrical Permit

Residential - Foundation /
Basement

Residential - New SFH
Residential - Plumbing Permit
Residential - Pool Permit
Residential - SSWW
Residential Change of Use
Residential Multi-Unit
Residential Multi-Unit/Condos
Residential New Condo SFH
Commercial - Accessory
Commercial - Addition / Remodels
Commercial - Electrical Permit

Commercial - Foundation /
Basement

Commercial - New

Commercial - Plumbing Permit
Commercial - SSWW
Commercial Change of Use
Mechanical Systems
Permanent Sign

Soil & Erosion Permit
Development Team Meetings
Shoreland - Accessory Building
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels
Shoreland - Demolition

Shoreland - Replacement Home

Town of Windham's

Activity Report by Project Type

10/15/20 to 01/15/21
Permits Issued Total Inspections
0 18
0 2
0 22
30 0
1 10
9 24
42 110
2 1
98 213
0 1
21 205
58 109
1 0
34 117
1 0
0 39
5 8
0 28
2 1
1 24
12 20
0 2
1 18
6 11
2 3
1 2
66 46
3 0
28 7
1
2 2
10 7
3 1
1 ]

Total SF
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

27,860.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,345.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00-
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Fees
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.00
$967.00
$5,019.20
$10,465.05
$100.00
$13,220.78

$0.00

$95,889.39
$7.080.00
$100.00
$8,975.00
$50.00
$0.00
$20,426.50
$0.00
$0.00
$4,874.00
$995.00

$0.00

$5,771.20
$440.00
$580.00
$50.00
$8,968.00
$150.00
$1,450.00
$0.00
$964.00
$9,490.46
$150.00
$1,942.00

MYGOV.US

Town of Windham | Activity Report by Project Type | Printed 01/21/2021 at 10:10 AM

Page 1 of 2



Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Major 1 0 0.00 $100.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor 2 0 0.00 $250.00
Shoreland - SSWW 2 6 0.00 $580.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit 5 3 0.00 $250.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit 4 4 0.00 $200.00

Tree Removal Permit 2 2 0.00 $100.00

Totals 466 1,073 40,205.00 $201,097.58
Average 27 1,005.13 $5,027.44
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Residential - In Office Appointment

Commercial - In Office
Appointments

On Site Inspection

Residential - Accessory Apartments
Residential - Accessory Building
Residential - Additions / Remodels
Residential - Demolition

Residential - Electrical Permit

Residential - Foundation /
Basement

Residential - New SFH
Residential - Plumbing Permit
Residential - Pool Permit
Residential - Replacement Home
Residential - SSWW

Residential Change of Use
Residential Multi-Unit
Residential New Condo SFH
Commercial - Accessory
Commercial - Addition / Remodels
Commercial - Demolition
Commercial - Electrical Permit

Commercial - Foundation /
Basement

Commercial - New
Commercial - Plumbing Permit
Commercial - SSWW
Commercial - Towers
Commercial Change of Use
Banner sign

Chimney

Home Occupation 1
Mechanical Systems
Permanent Sign

Permits prior to Mygov
Road Permit Application

Town of Windham's

Activity Report by Project Type

10/15/19 to 01/15/20

Permits Issued
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Total Inspections
47
10

45
15
17
116
5
233

155
117

95

152

38

33

16
13

- O N O

o

42

10

Total SF
0.00
0.00

0.00
600.00
0.00
6,408.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

38,775.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,638.00
5,199.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Fees
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$650.00
$1,488.30
$6,745.15
$260.00
$4,160.00

$2,444.00

$20,425.92
$8,240.00
$220.00
$0.00
$5,960.00
$50.00
$10,687.96
$3,781.05
$0.00
$342.00
$150.00
$570.00

$5,682.00

$5,748.58
$560.00
$3,825.00
$130.00
$100.00
$90.00
$30.00
$60.00
$45,776.50
$390.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Soil & Erosion Permit 23 21 0.00 $730.00
Department Head Meeting 0 2 0.00 $0.00
Development Team Meetings 0 1 0.00 $0.00
Planning Staff Review 0 1 0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building 0 3 0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels 6 13 0.00 $517.70
Shoreland - Demolition 1 1 0.00 $30.00
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit 0 1 0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home 1 12 4,032.00 $895.40
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor 0 1 0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - SSWW 5 12 0.00 $1,190.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit 5 7 0.00 $250.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit 4 0.00 $200.00
Tree Removal Permit 4 4 0.00 $200.00
Totals 513 1,286 75,652.00 $132,579.56
Average 27 1,576.08 $2,762.07
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