Town of Windham's

Activity Report by Project Type

10/15/20 to 01/15/21

	Permits Issued	Total Inspections	Total SF	Total Fees
Residential - In Office Appointment	0	18	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - In Office Appointments	0	2	0.00	\$0.00
On Site Inspection	0	22	0.00	\$0.00
Residential Growth Permit	30	0	0.00	\$1,500.00
Residential - Accessory Apartments	1	10	0.00	\$967.00
Residential - Accessory Building	9	24	0.00	\$5,019.20
Residential - Additions / Remodels	42	110	0.00	\$10,465.05
Residential - Demolition	2	1	0.00	\$100.00
Residential - Electrical Permit	98	213	0.00	\$13,220.78
Residential - Foundation / Basement	0	. 1	0.00	\$0.00
Residential - New SFH	21	205	27,860.00	\$95,889.39
Residential - Plumbing Permit	58	109	0.00	\$7,080.00
Residential - Pool Permit	. 1	0	0.00	\$100.00
Residential - SSWW	34	117	0.00	\$8,975.00
Residential Change of Use	1	0	0.00	\$50.00
Residential Multi-Unit	0	39	0.00	\$0.00
Residential Multi-Unit/Condos	5	8	12,345.00	\$20,426.50
Residential New Condo SFH	0	28	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - Accessory	2 .	1	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - Addition / Remodels	11	24	0.00	\$4,874.00
Commercial - Electrical Permit	12	20	0.00	\$995.00
Commercial - Foundation / Basement	0	2	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - New	1	18	0.00	\$5,771.20
Commercial - Plumbing Permit	6	11	0.00	\$440.00
Commercial - SSWW	2	3	0.00	\$580.00
Commercial Change of Use	. 1	2	0.00	\$50.00
Mechanical Systems	66	46	0.00	\$8,968.00
Permanent Sign	3	0	0.00	\$150.00
Soil & Erosion Permit	28	7	0.00	\$1,450.00
Development Team Meetings	0	1	0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building	2	2	0.00	\$964.00
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels	10	7	0.00	\$9,490.46
Shoreland - Demolition	3	1	0.00	\$150.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home	1	6	0.00	\$1,942.00

Totals Average	466	1,073 27	40,205.00 1,005.13	\$201,097.58 \$5,027.44
Tree Removal Permit	2	2	0.00	\$100.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit	4	4	0.00	\$200.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit	5	3	0.00	\$250.00
Shoreland - SSWW	2	6	0.00	\$580.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor	2	0	0.00	\$250.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Major	1.	0	0.00	\$100.00

Town of Windham's

Activity Report by Project Type

10/15/19 to 01/15/20

	Permits Issued	Total Inspections	Total SF	Total Fees
Residential - In Office Appointment	0	47	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - In Office Appointments	0	10	0.00	\$0.00
On Site Inspection	0	45	0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory Apartments	1	15	600.00	\$650.00
Residential - Accessory Building	6	17	0.00	\$1,488.30
Residential - Additions / Remodels	48	116	6,408.00	\$6,745.15
Residential - Demolition	7	5	0.00	\$260.00
Residential - Electrical Permit	128	233	0.00	\$4,160.00
Residential - Foundation / Basement	2	5	0.00	\$2,444.00
Residential - New SFH	11	155	38,775.00	\$20,425.92
Residential - Plumbing Permit	79	117	0.00	\$8,240.00
Residential - Pool Permit	4	2	0.00	\$220.00
Residential - Replacement Home	0	5	0.00	\$0.00
Residential - SSWW	22	95	0.00	\$5,960.00
Residential Change of Use	1	2	0.00	\$50.00
Residential Multi-Unit	8	152	20,638.00	\$10,687.96
Residential New Condo SFH	3	8-	5,199.00	\$3,781.05
Commercial - Accessory	0	2	0.00	\$0.00
Commercial - Addition / Remodels	4	38	0.00	\$342.00
Commercial - Demolition	5	1	0.00	\$150.00
Commercial - Electrical Permit	19	33	0.00	\$570.00
Commercial - Foundation / Basement	2	0	0.00	\$5,682.00
Commercial - New	3	16	0.00	\$5,748.58
Commercial - Plumbing Permit	7	13	0.00	\$560.00
Commercial - SSWW	5	18	0.00	\$3,825.00
Commercial - Towers	1	0	0.00	\$130.00
Commercial Change of Use	2	2	0.00	\$100.00
Banner sign	3	0	0.00	\$90.00
Chimney	1	1	0.00	\$30.00
Home Occupation 1	2	0	0.00	\$60.00
Mechanical Systems	77	42	0.00	\$45,776.50
Permanent Sign	13	0	0.00	\$390.00
Permits prior to Mygov	0	10	0.00	\$0.00
Road Permit Application	0	1	0.00	\$0.00

Soil & Erosion Permit	23	21	0.00	\$730.00
Department Head Meeting	0	2	0.00	\$0.00
Development Team Meetings	0	1	0.00	\$0.00
Planning Staff Review	0	1	0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building	0	3	0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels	6	13	0.00	\$517.70
Shoreland - Demolition	1	1	0.00	\$30.00
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit	0	1	0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home	1	12	4,032.00	\$895.40
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor	0	1	0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - SSWW	5	12	0.00	\$1,190.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit	5	7	0.00	\$250.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit	4	1	0.00	\$200.00
Tree Removal Permit	4	4	0.00	\$200.00
Totals	513	1,286	75,652.00	\$132,579.56
Average		27	1,576.08	\$2,762.07